
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

MUHAMMAD KHALID SAIFULLAH

ZAHEER AHMAD

SABA NOREEN

FAIQA AZAM

SUMIA ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ABBAS

KIRAN BUTT

NOUSHEEN ANWER

REHMAT ALI SAIF

NAZIR AHMAD

GHAZANFAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

AKHTAR JAVID

MUHAMMAD ANWER DOGER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

99900018

99900050

99900066

99900021

99900020

99900041

99900048

99900070

LAHORE

M.B. Din

JHELUM

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

SARGODHA

CHINIOT

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 AMNA MUSHTAQ

MUSHTAQ AHMED TAHIR

1 99900029 R.Y. KHAN RECOMMENDED OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR( TECHNICAL)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

1

17

22F2015


