PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT DIRECTOR(TECHNICAL)

(BS-17)

Department <u>SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION</u>

Case # 22F2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	99900029	1	AMNA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMED TAHIR	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	99900018	2	MUHAMMAD KHALID SAIFULLAH REHMAT ALI SAIF	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	99900050	3	ZAHEER AHMAD NAZIR AHMAD	M.B. Din	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	99900066	4	SABA NOREEN GHAZANFAR ALI	JHELUM	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	99900021	5	FAIQA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM	T.T. SINGH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	99900020	6	SUMIA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	CHINIOT	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	99900041	7	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ABBAS MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	99900048	8	KIRAN BUTT AKHTAR JAVID	CHINIOT	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	99900070	9	NOUSHEEN ANWER MUHAMMAD ANWER DOGER	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.